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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 4119 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 10th - 14th April 2024

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Country Region in England
Total | Con | Lab l;-:r)n Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | England | Wales | Scotland | North | Midlands | London zzsjt:f

Weighted Sample|4119]1347|997| 350 | 1451 |1534|1994| 2125 | 432 |1701|1017| 968 | 2348 |1771| 3555 | 206 358 993 684 498 1380
Unweighted Sample|4119]1391|972| 356 | 1669 |1532]1905| 2214 | 344 |1703]1059|1013] 2460 1659| 3554 | 224 341 1001 699 425 1429

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Would you support or oppose a law banning
under 16s from having smartphones?
Strongly support 14 | 19 11 12 | 12 18 | 14 14 | 10 13 14 16 | 13 15 | 14 15 13 14 13 15 14
Tend to support 22 24 21 21 21 25 22 22 15 20 22 27 22 21 22 20 22 20 22 19 24
TOTAL SUPPORT 36 43 32 33 33 43 36 36 25 33 36 43 35 36 36 85 85 34 35) 34 38
Neither support nor oppose 23 25 21 23 22 25 22 23 15 20 25 29 21 25 23 20 25 25 24 19 21
Tend to oppose 23 19 26 28 27 18 21 24 26 25 23 17 24 21 23 21 22 20 21 24 26
Strongly oppose 15 10 18 15 16 11 17 13 31 18 12 7 16 14 15 17 13 17 16 18 12
TOTAL OPPOSE 38 29 44 43 43 29 38 37 57 43 35 24 40 35 38 38 85 37 37 42 38
Don't know 4 3 4 1 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 7 5 3 4 5 2
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Parents with children aged:
Under 11 11-15 | Under 16
Total
years years years
Weighted Sample|4119 537 340 760
Unweighted Sample|4119 541 356 778
% % % %
Would you support or oppose a law banning
under 16s from having smartphones?
Strongly support 14 16 10 14
Tend to support 22 21 15 19
TOTAL SUPPORT 36 37 25 33
Neither support nor oppose 23 18 21 19
Tend to oppose 23 25 31 26
Strongly oppose 15 18 21 19
TOTAL OPPOSE 38 43 52 45
Don't know 4 3 2 3
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